
Doonesbury on For-Profit Higher Education 
Following the release of U.S. Senate HELP Committee Print - For Profit Higher Education: The 

Failure to Safeguard the Federal Investment and Ensure Student Success 

Monday, August 6, 2012: 

  

Tuesday, August 7, 2012: 

  

Wednesday, August 8, 2012: 
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Thursday, August 9, 2012: 

 

Friday, August 10, 2012: 

 

Saturday, August 11, 2012: 
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Monday, August 13, 2012: 

 

Tuesday, August 14, 2012: 

 

Wednesday, August 15, 2012: 
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Thursday, August 16, 2012: 

 

Friday, August 17, 2012: 

 

Saturday, August 18, 2012: 

 


